17:44 hrs.

-1.00 1 -990.0080363XXL  1,100.0014 -110.00SHIRT  catch dobby  1,100.00

1.00 2  975.008284542  975.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  RAMRAJ CELEBRITY  975.00

1.00 3  1695.008453242  1,695.0043  0.00SHIRT  LINEN 7525  1,695.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

1680.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

-110.00  1680.00Total  1570.00